
Achievement Day 

Time to go home and 

update your record book!

Candidates for awards will 

be invited to complete an 

interview!

Must be at the Extension Office 

by 5:00 pm to be eligible 

06

Time to party 

and celebrate!

Interviews 

AUG.

SEPT.

SEPT.

SEPT.

OCT.

26

19-20

04

25

Call for Interviews 

Record Books DUE 

Fair Ends 

WSU Extension programs, employment, and volunteer service are available to all without discrimination. Concerns regarding potential discrimination may be 
reported through your local Extension office or directly to the WSU Office for Equal Opportunity, web: oeo.wsu.edu, email: oeo@wsu.edu, phone: 509-335-8288. 
Persons with disabilities who require alternative means for communication or program information or reasonable accommodation should contact Abby Brandt at 

509-773-5817 ext. 7 or abbyb@klickitatcounty.org at least two weeks prior to the event.

IMPORTANT  AWARDS DATES

Present your best self to the 

awards committee!


